)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #36392

Division: 11UB 1ST WEST
Date: sunday, February 11, 2018
Home: NCFC GOLD DCH

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: Thomas Brooks 2-T

Time: 114

5 AM

Away: PTFC BLACK

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME
No. Name Goals Misconduct
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNAT!

PTFC BLACK

010
011
015
017
018
002
020
022
024
026
029
030
037
039
004
044
006
009
099

Name
Valentino Ontiveros

Braydin Cox
Grant Davis
Ellison Hung
Cole Patton
Justin Sealey
Walter Burnham
John Gautier
Carson Fragome

Conner Panico

URE CELL

Goals Misconduct
-Santil..

ni

Triumph Johnson

Daniel Volynets

Grey Lunnen

Harriss Covington

James Barham Il
Lucas Castro
William Bovende

Brandon Soto

r

Emmanuel Hernandez

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




