

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #36392

Division: 11UB 1ST WEST Field: Thomas Brooks 2-T

Date: Sunday, February 11, 2018 Time: 11:45 AM

Home: NCFC GOLD DCH Away: PTFC BLACK

Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

NCFC GOLD DCH

PTFC BLACK

No.	Name	Goals	Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct
		:	:	010	Valentino Ontiveros-Santil		:	:
		:	:	011	Braydin Cox		:	:
		:	:	015	Grant Davis		:	:
		:	:	017	Ellison Hung		:	:
		:	:	018	Cole Patton		:	: :
		:	: :	002	Justin Sealey		:	: :
		:	: :	020	Walter Burnham		:	: :
		:	:	022	John Gautier		:	: :
		:	:	024	Carson Fragomeni		:	:
		:	:	026	Conner Panico		:	:
		:	:	029	Triumph Johnson		:	:
		:	: :	030	Daniel Volynets		:	: :
		:	: :	037	Grey Lunnen		:	: :
		:	:	039	Harriss Covington		:	: :
		:	:	004	James Barham II		:	:
		:	:	044	Lucas Castro		:	:
		:	:	006	William Bovender		:	:
		:	:	009	Brandon Soto		:	:
		:	: :	099	Emmanuel Hernandez		:	:
		:	:				:	:
		:	:				:	:
		:	:				:	:

CI	Unsporting Benavior			
00	Discount by Mond on Asti			

Second Caution in Same Match

Comments

Dissent by Word or Action

C2 C3 C4 Persistent Offenses Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK

Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission

Leave w/o Referee Permission

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball

Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language